
College_Name Check_Number Payee Date Amount Funding_Source Purpose ID Fund_Code Acct_Code CheckTotal
J. F. Drake State CC & TC 10016026 Alabama Community College System 10/10/2023 230696.19 Unrestricted Shared Services Institutional Use - OOS A01370406 110100 751000 230696.19
J. F. Drake State CC & TC 10016027 Alabama Flag & Banner Inc 10/10/2023 6388.9 Unrestricted Shared Services Maintenance & Repairs  - OOS A01349856 110100 751100 6388.9
J. F. Drake State CC & TC 10016028 Alabama Media 10/10/2023 150 Unrestricted Shared Services Advertising & Promotions - OOS A01352303 110100 750100 150
J. F. Drake State CC & TC 10016029 Armstrong Relocation Company Huntsville LLC 10/10/2023 65 Unexpended Plant Shared Services Short-Term Building Rentals - OOS A02436480 910100 751500 65
J. F. Drake State CC & TC 10016030 Cool Stuff by Austin 10/10/2023 400 Unrestricted Shared Services Other Professional Fees - PS A01373729 110100 731600 400
J. F. Drake State CC & TC 10016031 Dynamic Security Inc 10/10/2023 3733.5 Unrestricted Shared Services Other Contractual Services - PS A01352847 110100 731400 3733.5



J. F. Drake State CC ̀. F. Drake State CC & TC 30018570 Carolina Biological Supply Co 10/17/2023 218.4 Title III (Activity 1) Materials and Supplies - MS A01349848 211631 720500 218.4

J. F. Drake State CC & TC 30018571 Stericycle Inc 10/17/2023 98.45 Future Act (Activity 1) Waste Disposal - UC A01350066 250243 740700 98.45
J. F. Drake State CC & TC 30018572 Ecampus.com 10/19/2023 900.49 Title III (Activity 2) Books - CE A02206556 211632 790600 900.49
J. F. Drake State CC & TC 30018573 McKee Katelyn 10/19/2023 170 Title III (Activity 1) Overnight (non tax per diem)- IS A00270935 211631 710600 170
J. F. Drake State CC & TC 30018574 PODS Enterprises Inc 10/19/2023 204 Future Act (Activity 1) Short-Term Equipment Rentals - OOS A01368741 250243 751600 204
J. F. Drake State CC & TC 30018575 Wheeler Eunice 10/19/2023 108 Title III (Activity 1) Other Travel Expenses - OS A00208580 211621 715600 236.25
J. F. Drake State CC & TC 30018575 Wheeler Eunice 10/19/2023 128.25 Title III (Activity 1) Conus (meals) - OS A00208580 211621 715200 236.25
J. F. Drake State CC & TC 30018576 Student Payment 10/20/2023 26.11 Refund Fund Clearing Refunds - SP A02316682 217000 230200 26.11
J. F. Drake State CC & TC 30018577 Student Payment 10/20/2023 925 Refund Fund Clearing Refunds - SP A02296812 217000 230200 925
J. F. Drake State CC & TC 30018578 Student Payment 10/20/2023 924 Refund Fund Clearing Refunds - SP A02299105 217000 230200 924
J. F. Drake State CC & TC 30018579 Student Payment 10/20/2023 513 Refund Fund Clearing Refunds - SP A02499479 217000 230200 513
J. F. Drake State CC & TC 30018580 Middle Tennessee State University 10/24/2023 1427.81 NASA MUREP Grant Grants  Awards and Prizes - OOS A02432499 217212 750800 1427.81
J. F. Drake State CC & TC 30018581 Ellis Dustin 10/25/2023 108.75 Restricted State Grants Misc Participant Costs-Stipends A01334140 227999 751010 108.75
J. F. Drake State CC & TC 30018582 Hoang Jimmy 10/25/2023 105 Restricted State Grants Misc Participant Costs-Stipends A02356853 227999 751010 105
J. F. Drake State CC & TC 30018583 Humphrey Ii Adam 10/25/2023 67.5 Restricted State Grants Misc Participant Costs-Stipends A02509295 227999 751010 67.5
J. F. Drake State CC & TC 30018584 Jackson Andrew 10/25/2023 71.25 Restricted State Grants Misc Participant Costs-Stipends A02492610 227999 751010 71.25
J. F. Drake State CC & TC 30018585 Long Kanyla 10/25/2023 82.5 Restricted State Grants Misc Participant Costs-Stipends A02475927 227999 751010 82.5
J. F. Drake State CC & TC 30018586 Maddox Matthew 10/25/2023 86.25 Restricted State Grants Misc Participant Costs-Stipends A00338183 227999 751010 86.25
J. F. Drake State CC & TC 30018587 McLellan Connor 10/25/2023 86.25 Restricted State Grants Misc Participant Costs-Stipends A01387101 227999 751010 86.25
J. F. Drake State CC & TC 30018588 Perry Jermaine 10/25/2023 105 Restricted State Grants Misc Participant Costs-Stipends A02445490 227999 751010 105



J. F. Drake State CC & TC 30018589 Tolbert Eddie 10/25/2023 93.75 Restricted State Grants Misc Participant Costs-Stipends A02095114 227999 751010 93.75
J. F. Drake State CC & TC 30018590 Turner Brianna 10/25/2023 86.25 Restricted State Grants Misc Participant Costs-Stipends A00294885 227999 751010 86.25
J. F. Drake State CC & TC 30018591 Watkins Thurstan 10/25/2023 82.5 Restricted State Grants Misc Participant Costs-Stipends A02512808 227999 751010 82.5
J. F. Drake State CC & TC 30018592 LIFTNOW Automotive Equipment Corp 10/26/2023 8220.77 Career Tech Equipment - Automotive Furniture and Equip $5K - $25K - CE A02370980 229830 791100 8220.77
J. F. Drake State CC & TC 30018593 National Association of HBCU Title III Administrators 10/26/2023 350 Title III (Activity A Prog Admin) Memberships - PS A01351219 211648 731300 350
J. F. Drake State CC & TC 30018594 TouchNet Information Systems Inc 10/26/2023 250 Title III (Activity 6) Taxes & Licenses - OOS A01349665 211646 751800 250
J. F. Drake State CC & TC 30018595 Jim Cooper Construction Company Inc 10/26/2023 929029.92 ARP HEERF III - HBCU Construction in Progress - CE A02442060 212220 790900 929029.92
J. F. Drake State CC & TC 30018596 Clark Casey 11/2/2023 170 Title III (Activity 1) Overnight (non tax per diem)- IS A00329845 211631 710600 170
J. F. Drake State CC & TC 30018597 Hair Queen Beauty LLC 11/2/2023 3500 Dual Enrollment  Sch. 2XX1-2XX2 Books (Non-Library) A02314725 222030 751020 3500
J. F. Drake State CC & TC 30018598 Bell Angela 11/8/2023 309 Title III (Activity 6) Conus (meals) - OS A00196556 211636 715200 309



J. F. Drake State CC & TC 900014334 Burruss Lauren 10/31/2023 779.04 Future Act (Activity 1) Payroll A00075653 250233 7632.6
J. F. Drake State CC & TC 900014334 Burruss Lauren 10/31/2023 6853.56 Future Act (Activity 1) Payroll A00075653 250243 7632.6
J. F. Drake State CC & TC 900014335 Logan Amanda 10/31/2023 389.52 Unrestricted Shared Services Payroll A00195113 110100 389.52
J. F. Drake State CC & TC 900014336 Pfeiffer Carl 10/31/2023 6407.44 Unrestricted Shared Services Payroll A02402002 110100 6407.44
J. F. Drake State CC & TC 900014337 Ward Henry 10/31/2023 779.04 Unrestricted Shared Services Payroll A02486948 110100 779.04
J. F. Drake State CC & TC 900014338 Ward Thronzo 10/31/2023 1168.56 Unrestricted Shared Services Payroll A01392375 110100 1168.56
J. F. Drake State CC & TC 900014339 Johnson Claudine 10/31/2023 779.04 Unrestricted Shared Services Payroll A01365247 110100 779.04
J. F. Drake State CC & TC 900014340 Barnes Nelson 10/31/2023 779.04 Unrestricted Shared Services Payroll A01335388 110100 779.04
J. F. Drake State CC & TC 900014341 Collins Cedarric 10/31/2023 608.63 Unrestricted Shared Services Payroll A00219562 110100 608.63
J. F. Drake State CC & TC 900014342 Owens Lydia 10/31/2023 6887.41 Unrestricted Shared Services Payroll A00372233 110100 6887.41
J. F. Drake State CC & TC 900014343 Pearson Ed 10/31/2023 365.18 Unrestricted Shared Services Payroll A02284319 110100 365.18
J. F. Drake State CC & TC 900014344 Perry Michael 10/31/2023 779.04 Unrestricted Shared Services Payroll A02411442 110100 779.04
J. F. Drake State CC & TC 900014345 Smothers Deloris 10/31/2023 1168.56 Unrestricted Shared Services Payroll A01329972 110100 1168.56
J. F. Drake State CC & TC 900014346 Sullivan Nathan 10/31/2023 389.52 Unrestricted Shared Services Payroll A00356374 110100 389.52
J. F. Drake State CC & TC 900014347 Clark Tammie 10/31/2023 160 GA-AL LSAMP NSF HRD 1305041 X9-X0 Payroll A00921161 210500 4933.92
J. F. Drake State CC & TC 900014347 Clark Tammie 10/31/2023 4773.92 Unrestricted Shared Services Payroll A00921161 110100 4933.92
J. F. Drake State CC & TC 900014348 Zatowski Jeanette 10/31/2023 3694.42 Unrestricted Shared Services Payroll A01333531 110100 3694.42
J. F. Drake State CC & TC 900014349 Goodloe Lardell 10/31/2023 7697.56 Unrestricted Shared Services Payroll A00124688 110100 7697.56
J. F. Drake State CC & TC 900014350 Cain Jordan 10/31/2023 1298.4 Unrestricted Shared Services Payroll A01982026 110100 1298.4
J. F. Drake State CC & TC 900014351 Williams Jeffrey 10/31/2023 649.2 Unrestricted Shared Services Payroll A01332582 110100 649.2
J. F. Drake State CC & TC 900014352 Rousseau John 10/31/2023 1168.56 Unrestricted Shared Services Payroll A02006023 110100 1168.56
J. F. Drake State CC & TC 900014353 Winchester Brandi 10/31/2023 5140.17 Unrestricted Shared Services Payroll A01344818 110100 5140.17
J. F. Drake State CC & TC 900014354 Winn George 10/31/2023 6688.85 Unrestricted Shared Services Payroll A01339778 110100 6688.85
J. F. Drake State CC & TC 900014355 Forbes Edwin 10/31/2023 5406.92 Unrestricted Shared Services Payroll A01340082 110100 5406.92
J. F. Drake State CC & TC 900014356 Forbes Jack 10/31/2023 1168.56 Unrestricted Shared Services Payroll A00367960 110100 1168.56
J. F. Drake State CC & TC 900014357 Green Tiffany 10/31/2023 1947.6 Unrestricted Shared Services Payroll A00243041 110100 1947.6
J. F. Drake State CC & TC 900014358 Foster Rashanda 10/31/2023 1168.56 Unrestricted Shared Services Payroll A00347913 110100 1168.56
J. F. Drake State CC & TC 900014359 Kessio Japheth 10/31/2023 779.04 Unrestricted Shared Services Payroll A00294647 110100 779.04
J. F. Drake State CC & TC 900014360 Canady Charlotte 10/31/2023 779.04 Unrestricted Shared Services Payroll A00123882 110100 779.04
J. F. Drake State CC & TC 900014361 Collins Robin 10/31/2023 779.04 Unrestricted Shared Services Payroll A01375303 110100 779.04
J. F. Drake State CC & TC 900014362 McCastle-Arutere Toye 10/31/2023 500 GA-AL LSAMP NSF HRD 1305041 X9-X0 Payroll A01331375 210500 4231.67
J. F. Drake State CC & TC 900014362 McCastle-Arutere Toye 10/31/2023 3731.67 Unrestricted Shared Services Payroll A01331375 110100 4231.67
J. F. Drake State CC & TC 900014363 Wheeler Eunice 10/31/2023 6479.87 Unrestricted Shared Services Payroll A00208580 110100 6479.87
J. F. Drake State CC & TC 900014364 Winston Samoun 10/31/2023 1428.24 Unrestricted Shared Services Payroll A02510738 110100 1428.24
J. F. Drake State CC & TC 900014365 Alexander Jamel 10/31/2023 454.44 Unrestricted Shared Services Payroll A02514372 110100 454.44
J. F. Drake State CC & TC 900014366 Peeples-Rice Alethea 10/31/2023 4339.92 Unrestricted Shared Services Payroll A00036143 110100 4339.92
J. F. Drake State CC & TC 900014367 Young-Parker Delores 10/31/2023 454.44 Unrestricted Shared Services Payroll A00100017 110100 454.44
J. F. Drake State CC & TC 900014368 Davis Angela 10/31/2023 389.52 Unrestricted Shared Services Payroll A02408677 110100 389.52
J. F. Drake State CC & TC 900014369 Wilson Tracey 10/31/2023 389.52 Unrestricted Shared Services Payroll A01340684 110100 389.52
J. F. Drake State CC & TC 900014370 Fields Aisha 10/31/2023 4375 AE-State Regular 2XX3-2XX4 Payroll A00222614 224140 4375
J. F. Drake State CC & TC 900014371 Giambrone David 10/31/2023 389.52 Unrestricted Shared Services Payroll A00215353 110100 389.52
J. F. Drake State CC & TC 900014372 Williams Cornelius 10/31/2023 454.44 Unrestricted Shared Services Payroll A00245146 110100 454.44
J. F. Drake State CC & TC 900014373 Bridges Ulrekia 10/31/2023 908.88 Unrestricted Shared Services Payroll A00340252 110100 908.88
J. F. Drake State CC & TC 900014374 Doran Brittney 10/31/2023 5072.28 Unrestricted Shared Services Payroll A00348365 110100 5072.28
J. F. Drake State CC & TC 900014375 Little Bertha 10/31/2023 34 Title III (Activity 6) Payroll A00143830 211636 5865.78
J. F. Drake State CC & TC 900014375 Little Bertha 10/31/2023 5831.78 Unrestricted Shared Services Payroll A00143830 110100 5865.78
J. F. Drake State CC & TC 900014376 Pruitt Marquita 10/31/2023 2337.12 Unrestricted Shared Services Payroll A00206349 110100 2337.12
J. F. Drake State CC & TC 900014377 Sales Lashun 10/31/2023 1558.08 Unrestricted Shared Services Payroll A01337389 110100 1558.08
J. F. Drake State CC & TC 900014378 Sams Donna 10/31/2023 1558.08 Unrestricted Shared Services Payroll A00281376 110100 1558.08
J. F. Drake State CC & TC 900014379 Tate Tralandar 10/31/2023 4154.88 Unrestricted Shared Services Payroll A01334088 110100 4154.88
J. F. Drake State CC & TC 900014380 Williams Kelly 10/31/2023 6491.46 Unrestricted Shared Services Payroll A01347480 110100 6491.46
J. F. Drake State CC & TC 900014381 Snell Larry 10/31/2023 4786.67 Unrestricted Shared Services Payroll A02396325 110100 4786.67
J. F. Drake State CC & TC 900014382 Swaim Richard 10/31/2023 6365.22 Unrestricted Shared Services Payroll A01327524 110100 6365.22
J. F. Drake State CC & TC 900014383 Baugher Christian 10/31/2023 649.2 Unrestricted Shared Services Payroll A00807001 110100 649.2
J. F. Drake State CC & TC 900014384 Bevel Joseph 10/31/2023 6231.78 Unrestricted Shared Services Payroll A01343178 110100 6231.78



J. F. Drake State CC & TC 900014430 Hamlet Archie 10/31/2023 2445.08 Unrestricted Shared Services Payroll A01345092 110100 2445.08
J. F. Drake State CC & TC 900014431 Hampton Darlene 10/31/2023 3070.42 Unrestricted Shared Services Payroll A00199983 110100 3070.42
J. F. Drake State CC & TC 900014432 McCarty Demetrius 10/31/2023 3249 Unrestricted Shared Services Payroll A01346876 110100 3249
J. F. Drake State CC & TC 900014433 Russell Octavia 11/15/2023 1996.29 Future Act (Activity 1) Payroll A01582623 250243 1996.29
J. F. Drake State CC & TC 900014434 Crawford Rosie 11/15/2023 421.98 Future Act (Activity 1) Payroll A00136204 250243 421.98
J. F. Drake State CC & TC 900014435 Douglas Sanitha 11/15/2023 2158.59 Future Act (Activity 1) Payroll A00181632 250243 2158.59
J. F. Drake State CC & TC 900014436 Goering Erica 11/15/2023 1836.7 Future Act (Activity 1) Payroll A00253286 250243 1836.7
J. F. Drake State CC & TC 900014437 Hambrick Taquina 11/15/2023 757.4 Future Act (Activity 1) Payroll A00154007 250243 757.4
J. F. Drake State CC & TC 900014438 Mahone Amy 11/15/2023 3484.04 Unrestricted Shared Services Payroll A00023129 110100 3484.04
J. F. Drake State CC & TC 900014439 Student Payment 11/15/2023 517.5 Mentor Protege Training 2XX1-2XX2 Payroll A00269783 225520 517.5
J. F. Drake State CC & TC 900014440 Student Payment 11/15/2023 1196.25 NASA Grant Payroll A00335874 217210 1196.25
J. F. Drake State CC & TC 900014441 Augustin Lysa 11/15/2023 1447.08 AE-State Regular 2XX3-2XX4 Payroll A01332720 224140 1447.08



J. F. Drake State CC & TC 900014538 Olinger Jennifer 11/30/2023 8261 Unrestricted Shared Services Payroll A00269723 110100 8261
J. F. Drake State CC & TC 900014539 Bates Sidney 11/30/2023 2802.08 Title III (Activity 5) Payroll A01120927 211645 2802.08
J. F. Drake State CC & TC 900014540 Drake Robert 11/30/2023 3159.5 Unrestricted Shared Services Payroll A02343555 110100 3159.5
J. F. Drake State CC & TC 900014541 Harlow Emily 11/30/2023 2891.33 Title III (Activity 5) Payroll A01345136 211645 2891.33
J. F. Drake State CC & TC 900014542 Ward Mattavia 11/30/2023 8261 Unrestricted Shared Services Payroll A00032628 110100 8261
J. F. Drake Statell A01345136 211645  11/30/2023 82́崀ces P

J. F. Drake State CC & TC E1101967 Payroll Payable 12/5/2023 55200 Payroll Clearing Fund Payroll Payable A01349869 120000 221300 69862.45
J. F. Drake State CC & TC E1101968 Payroll Payable 12/5/2023 2900 Payroll Clearing Fund Payroll Payable A00010287 120000 221100 2900



J. F. Drake State CC & TC E1303172 Lowe's Company 10/6/2023 741 Title III (Activity 4) Materials and Supplies - MS A01349933 211634 720500 5618.55
J. F. Drake State CC & TC E1303172 Lowe's Company 10/6/2023 4877.55 Carl Perkins Career & Tech X1-X2 Materials and Supplies - MS A01349933 211431 720500 5618.55
J. F. Drake State CC & TC E1303173 Regions Bank 10/9/2023 17.05 Equip-Supt Patient Care Tech Pgm Materials and Supplies - MS A01361056 222630 720500 12354.39
J. F. Drake State CC & TC E1303173 Regions Bank 10/9/2023 41.65 Restricted State Grants Misc Postage - OOS A01361056 227999 751200 12354.39
J. F. Drake State CC & TC E1303173 Regions Bank 10/9/2023 72.15 NASA MUREP Grant Culinary Consumables A01361056 217212 720200 12354.39
J. F. Drake State CC & TC E1303173 Regions Bank 10/9/2023 126.98 Glenn Family Student Support Fund Materials and Supplies - MS A01361056 240930 720500 12354.39
J. F. Drake State CC & TC E1303173 Regions Bank 10/9/2023 149.33 Title III (Activity 6) Other Travel Expenses - OS A01361056 211626 715600 12354.39
J. F. Drake State CC & TC E1303173 Regions Bank 10/9/2023 190.87 Strada Education Network Lodging - OS A01361056 240830 715300 12354.39
J. F. Drake State CC & TC E1303173 Regions Bank 10/9/2023 361.02 Title III (Activity 1) Registration Fees- IS A01361056 211621 710700 12354.39
J. F. Drake State CC & TC E1303173 Regions Bank 10/9/2023 650 Title III (Activity 5) Registration Fees- OS A01361056 211625 715500 12354.39
J. F. Drake State CC & TC E1303173 Regions Bank 10/9/2023 1000 Title III (Activity 6) Professional Development - PS A01361056 211636 731700 12354.39
J. F. Drake State CC & TC E1303173 Regions Bank 10/9/2023 1015.58 Title III (Activity 6) Lodging - OS A01361056 211626 715300 12354.39
J. F. Drake State CC & TC E1303173 Regions Bank 10/9/2023 1060 Title III (Activity 6) Registration Fees- OS A01361056 211626 715500 12354.39
J. F. Drake State CC & TC E1303173 Regions Bank 10/9/2023 1213.98 Restricted State Grants Misc Materials and Supplies - MS A01361056 227999 720500 12354.39
J. F. Drake State CC & TC E1303173 Regions Bank 10/9/2023 1825 Title III (Activity 1) Registration Fees- OS A01361056 211631 715500 12354.39
J. F. Drake State CC & TC E1303173 Regions Bank 10/9/2023 2064.22 Title III (Activity 3) Maintenance & Repairs  - OOS A01361056 211623 751100 12354.39
J. F. Drake State CC & TC E1303173 Regions Bank 10/9/2023 2566.56 Title III (Activity 1) Lodging - OS A01361056 211631 715300 12354.39
J. F. Drake State CC & TC E1303174 Lowe's Company 11/9/2023 2326.03 Spcl Pops Ind Workforce Initiatives Materials and Supplies - MS A01349933 222611 720500 2326.03
J. F. Drake State CC & TC E1303175 WEX Inc 11/9/2023 108.8 Title III (Activity 6) Gasoline & Oil - Motor Veh - OOS A00010352 211636 750700 402.58
J. F. Drake State CC & TC E1303175 WEX Inc 11/9/2023 116.39 FY23 Stand-Alone LPN Grant Gasoline & Oil - Motor Veh - OOS A00010352 229130 750700 402.58
J. F. Drake State CC & TC E1303175 WEX Inc 11/9/2023 177.39 Title III (Activity 1) Gasoline & Oil - Motor Veh - OOS A00010352 211631 750700 402.58
J. F. Drake State CC & TC E1303176 Regions Bank 11/13/2023 27 Title III (Activity A Institution) Registration Fees- IS A01361056 211627 710700 7986.96
J. F. Drake State CC & TC E1303176 Regions Bank 11/13/2023 66.06 Restricted State Grants Misc Culinary Consumables A01361056 227999 720200 7986.96
J. F. Drake State CC & TC E1303176 Regions Bank 11/13/2023 100 Gas & Water Operations Scholarship Advertising & Promotions - OOS A01361056 240230 750100 7986.96
J. F. Drake State CC & TC E1303176 Regions Bank 11/13/2023 114 Title III (Activity 6) Other Travel Expenses - OS A01361056 211626 715600 7986.96
J. F. Drake State CC & TC E1303176 Regions Bank 11/13/2023 187.64 Restricted State Grants Misc Materials and Supplies - MS A01361056 227999 720500 7986.96
J. F. Drake State CC & TC E1303176 Regions Bank 11/13/2023 212.03 Title III (Activity 6) Other Travel Expenses - OS A01361056 211636 715600 7986.96
J. F. Drake State CC & TC E1303176 Regions Bank 11/13/2023 236.75 Glenn Family Student Support Fund Materials and Supplies - MS A01361056 240930 720500 7986.96
J. F. Drake State CC & TC E1303176 Regions Bank 11/13/2023 521.39 Title III (Activity 1) Commercial Transportation - OS A01361056 211631 715100 7986.96
J. F. Drake State CC & TC E1303176 Regions Bank 11/13/2023 529.84 Title III (Activity 6) Lodging - IS A01361056 211636 710300 7986.96
J. F. Drake State CC & TC E1303176 Regions Bank 11/13/2023 592.4 Title III (Activity 6) Commercial Transportation - OS A01361056 211636 715100 7986.96
J. F. Drake State CC & TC E1303176 Regions Bank 11/13/2023 698.72 FY23 Stand-Alone LPN Grant Professional Development - PS A01361056 229130 731700 7986.96
J. F. Drake State CC & TC E1303176 Regions Bank 11/13/2023 900 Title III (Activity 6) Registration Fees- IS A01361056 211636 710700 7986.96
J. F. Drake State CC & TC E1303176 Regions Bank 11/13/2023 1761.72 Title III (Activity 6) Lodging - OS A01361056 211626 715300 7986.96
J. F. Drake State CC & TC E1303176 Regions Bank 11/13/2023 2039.41 Title III (Activity 6) Lodging - OS A01361056 211636 715300 7986.96
J. F. Drake State CC & TC E1303177 Sam's Club 12/5/2023 26.76 Gas & Water Operations Scholarship Culinary Consumables A01349507 240230 720200 104.66
J. F. Drake State CC & TC E1303177 Sam's Club 12/5/2023 34.38 Annie E Casey Foundation Materials and Supplies - MS A01349507 240032 720500 104.66
J. F. Drake State CC & TC E1303177 Sam's Club 12/5/2023 43.52 Annie E Casey Foundation Culinary Consumables A01349507 240032 720200 104.66
J. F. Drake State CC & TC E1303178 WEX Inc 12/5/2023 25.86 FY23 Stand-Alone LPN Grant Gasoline & Oil - Motor Veh - OOS A00010352 229130 750700 264.47
J. F. Drake State CC & TC E1303178 WEX Inc 12/5/2023 42.59 Title III (Activity 2) Gasoline & Oil - Motor Veh - OOS A00010352 211632 750700 264.47
J. F. Drake State CC & TC E1303178 WEX Inc 12/5/2023 196.02 Title III (Activity 6) Gasoline & Oil - Motor Veh - OOS A00010352 211636 750700 264.47


